CcomM2

COM3/SEG40

SEG39
SEG38
SEG37
SEG36
SEG35
SEG34
SEG32
SEG31
SEG30
SEG29
SEG28
SEG27
SEG26
SEG25
SEG24
SEG23
SEG22
SEG21
SEG20
SEG19
SEG18
SEG17
SEG16
SEGI15
SEG14
SEG13
SEG12
SEG11
SEG10
SEG9
SEGS8
SEG7
SEG6
SEG5
SEG4
SEG3
SEG2
SEGI1
SEGO

INFS
o=

COMM2
COMM2
COMM1
COMM1
COMMO
COMMO

T FNINININININ
NN P Iv1 1 PN (V) BN [

o|a|w
3|o|%x

NP fe
o] 8] N

=y
B

ala|aa o
i3] A 8] 2N oA
BACK LIGHTING

rOKl1

=
S

-

~
S

~
@

ool
S|o|ec| &

0
% 1= NS S 1 IS I S S N Y Y N R )

=1 1551 A1 PN [V N [T 1

%

Ql
3906
Vbatt Vbatt
cl
0.1UF/10V|
— R35330K
D R — o 1L Bb RC2 —2
10K IN4148 — VC  RR2 m €6 22nF
N RI 22K R2
ci3 g yreset g 10 AAA—
100U/16V 5 4 2.2M
MOTION SENSOR 1IN-  RCI
TAN 16 3
10UT RRI b
MSI D — B 2IN RS 100K ?71_. —
l—5 = — 20UT n =
2 = A R24
— 3 G R3 R4 _T_ 7 Vss Vo 2
22K 2K 9 1 1K
D203S R6 c8 2nF == C10 U1 B1ssooo1
47 22nF 20PF =
1
= PAO/BZ
RII 680 PA1/BZ
PA2
I PA3/PED
C R8 R7 Cl1 K1 g:g
22K M 22nF PAG
R26 680 | PA7
© : | PBO/ANO
PBI/ANI
2%‘;;/10\’ @ 8.2K PB2/AN2
— 10UF/10V L = PB3/AN3
= TAN R2g (%% E3 PB4/AN4
G PHOTO RESISTOR PBS/ANS
QTMC-14J/G/F PB6/ANG
PB7/AN7
R20
R19 PDO/PWMO
10K 1%$ 10K 1% Vee 2| po1pWMI
PD2/PWM2
—r ——= PD3/PWM3
Vee L PD4/INTO
B = PDS/INTI
RI2 PD6/TMRO
Vbatt s s2 PD7/TMRI
100K o el T 330K 1%
Vee PJ63 SS-12), BT PC2 S:W—PB SW-PB R3
Q 1 | | 1.8M 1% X1
e L N R14 o o s 1
JUF |cs 3XAAA 100K —_ —_ —_— — il 0scCl1
L 33FARADS e SW-PB SW-PB SW-PB T
- DOUBLE LAYER -
S8 ) = 0sC2
R16 —_— —_— 0SC3
100K SW-PB SW-PB " 0sc4
PCO ) ) vee  Y132.768K
co_| 9 VDD
JECKSON ELECTRIC CO., LTD 10PF l
A RI13 RIS R17 c23
Title 47-1011 (Transmitter) 1K IK K = ol OIUF 17 1 s
Size: A4| Number Revision < < 2 oK =
=% =% =% —_—
RES
Date: I_MAR._2006 Sheeet 1 of 1

U2 HT46R65-100QFP

T

ANT
pper wire 1] |

.||
CO]



mcheung
Text Box
PCB track

mcheung
Line

bho
Rectangle

bho
Rectangle

bho
Rectangle

bho
Rectangle

bho
Rectangle

bho
Rectangle




